FEDERACION COLOMBIANA DE GOLF

Prejuveniles 12-13 Caballeros

Fecha de Publicacion: 13/06/2025

POSICION JUGADOR CLUB PUNTOS PROMEDIO DIVISOR
1 Tomas Yacaman Restrepo 22.518 15
2 Vicente Salazar Huezo 22.296 15
3 Lucas Loaiza Franco 21.694 15
4 Mariano Londofio Jaramillo 21.584 15
5 Nicolas Santiago Rueda Franco §“§ SR 21.502 15
6 Pablo Londofio Cuartas vcﬂﬁiﬁﬁgﬁf;if;'e 21.048 16
7 Pablo Rubio Fayad () Guaymaral 20.194 15
8 Mateo Moreno Rengifo 20.002 19
9 Carlos Felipe Figueredo Fontecha A 18.527 15
10 Victor Manuel Carrillo Ballesteros 17.228 15
11 Emmanuel Leon Lozano 16.907 15
12 Tomas Fernandez Hernandez 15.521 15
13 Jaime Jose Bonfante de la Ossa 15.318 15
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14 Lorenzo Sabogal Jaramillo 14.725
15 Gabriel Rico Borda 13.537
16 Diego Mestre Vila 12.501
(L
17 Jacobo Atehortua Sanchez 12.437
\ﬁvetu@;&“,ﬁ
. . (L
18 Daniel Gaviria Restrepo 11.955
\ﬁvetu@ﬁuj
19 Miguel Angel Rivera Ramirez 11.404
20 Juan Diego Forero Martinez 10.912
21 Pedro Juan Uribe Jaramillo 10.821
22 Salvador Ballesteros Berrocal A 10.613
23 Matias Castro Castro 9.711
24 Pablo Rocha Fernandez 9.38
25 Jacobo Arango Suarez 9.245
26 Juan David Ospina Acevedo 8.704
27 Mateo Cepeda Garcia I$ . 8.258
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28 Alejandro Montoya Sierra 8.123
29 Santiago Zorro Sepulveda 7.935
30 Samuel Emilio Moncaleano Rodriguez A 7.347
31 Santiago Rocha Villamizar CWE 7.221
32 Juan Carlos Jaramillo Ardila 6.787
33 Sebastian Riveira Gerlein G / 6.087
34 Lucas Quintero Montes :@g 5.967
35 Pablo Sanz Ruiz 5.754
36 Alejandro Escobar Enciso g}a 5.735
37 Simon Paez Azuero % Eigc, 5.604
38 Santiago Valencia Noriega IE I25artos 5.404
39 Julian Camilo Arguello vargas ﬁ 5.271
40 Juan David Rodriguez Pefa Ofirullggﬁ 5.222

Direccion: Carrera 7 # 72A - 64 Int 26 | Teléfono: (57+1) 3107664 | Bogota - Colombia
www.federacioncolombianadegolf.com
Pagina 3 de 6



41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

FEDERACION COLOMBIANA DE GOLF
Prejuveniles 12-13 Caballeros

Fecha de Publicacion: 13/06/2025

Samuel Andres Garcia Arevalo I 4.830
Benjamin Vargas Caro A Eif‘c, 4.028
Alberto Mario Donado Gerlein G /\ 3.673
Matias Char Palacio G / 3.14
Samuel Bitar Herrera 3.114
Agustin Molteni Posada 2.998
Pedro Juan Celedon Tribin G / 2.969
Mario Jose Calderon Bahamon EL:c, 2.527
Federico Escovar Neira II 2.447
Matias Uribe Giraldo = . - 2.377
Pablo Andres Acevedo Moreno 2.319
Santiago Zapata Plata A 1.88
Emilio Calderon Bahamon EL:C, 1.847
Luis Fernando Cadavid Restrepo VC’“"’P‘-’“ 1.499
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Carlos Alejandro Cabrera Gonzalez

Matias Escobar Ponce

Martin Lopez Rodriguez

Jose Maria Estela Naranjo

Juan Jose Perdomo Avendano

Mauricio Andres Gomez Saieh

Esteban Pacheco Otoya

Juan Diego Leon Patifio

Ricardo Betancourt Rincon

Rafael Ruiz Duque

Geronimo Perez Trujillo

Juan Emilio Villamizar Gonzalez

Tomas Botero Ocampo
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Tomas Bernal Pefia ﬁ

Juan Alejandro Fernandez Truijillo

Jacobo Salazar Cardona
CLUB CAMPESTRE
PEREIRA

. <, [
Esteban Vallserra Ospina de ‘Caiea

Samuel Julian Ortiz Olaya
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